
2023 Holiday Market Load-In Map COLORED CODED LOAD IN MAP  
LOAD IN INSTRUCTIONS and RULES
LOAD IN TIMES 
LISTED A TO Z: MAKERS, VENDORS, YOUTH MAKERS,  
HANDS-ON ACTIVITY AND DEMOS

PAGE 1: 
PAGE 2:
PAGE 3: 

PAGES 4-5: 

Roll Door

RAMP 2

Ramp 2

EXIT

MAIN 
ENTRANCE

Handmade 
Arcade

Welcome
Table

Raffle

Studebaker
Metals

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

910

11

12

13

14

15

16

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

41

42

43

44

45

46

69

68

67

66

65

64

63

61

62

60

59

58

57

56

55

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

47

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

99

98

97

96

95

94

93

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

92

91

90

89

88

87

86

8485

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

129

128

127

126

125

124

123

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

122

121

120

119

118

117

116

114115

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

158

157

156

155

154

153

152

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

151

150

149

148

147

146

145

144

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

194

193

192

191

190

189

188

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

187

186

185

184

183

182

181

173

174

175

176

180

179

178

177

195

196

197

198

226

225

224

223

199

200

222

221

201

202

220

219

203

204

218

217

205

206

216

215

207

208

214

213

209

210

212

211

265

264

263

262

261

260

259

258

257

227

228

229

230

256

255

254

253

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

252

251

250

249

248

247

246

238

239

240

241

245

244

243

242

Friday Bar

Friday Bar

Roll Door

RAMP 1
Concession Seating

Levy Concessions
Gender Nuetral 

Restroom
RestroomRestroom

267
269 270 271

266

268

272
273

274

275 276 277

278 279 280 281 282

LOBBY TABLES

PROJECT LINUS

TREE PGH

Friday, December 1 from 11AM to 3 PM

PAGE 1 of 5



LOAD IN INSTRUCTIONS AND RULES:  
 
STAY CALM, BE NICE.  
• Everyone will have more than enough time to load in and set up.  
• We will get you in as fast as possible.  
• The calmer and kinder we all stay, the easier the day flows. 	  
		   
TIMING IS EVERYTHING:  
• Please arrive during your assigned time.  
• Once you arrive, you will be directed where to go.  
• Wait until the convention center or Handmade Arcade staff tells you what to do.  
• Many of you will be arriving at the same time.  
• We need everyone to follow the rules.  
• If you can bring a dolly and load your stuff without driving onto the hall floor,  
  let the folks on the loading dock know.  
• It is very helpful for some vendors to park on the dock and load in  
  without driving on the floors. 
 
TEAMSTERS ARE ON-SITE TO HELP, AND THEY MOVE FAST. 
• Please note that Teamsters must adhere to specific rules regarding  
  uploading and pushing carts. Please work with them.  
• The DLCC will only let us use their carts or hand trucks if a Teamster pushes it.  
Thems the rules. We don’t bend them and ask you not to bend them.  
Handmade Arcade prides itself on doing this fast and without too much fuss. 
		   
GETTING YOUR WARES TO YOUR BOOTH. 
• Some makers will be able to drive directly onto the floor and unload at their table. Others will not. 
• Do not drive into the hall unless the convention center staff permits you to do so.  
• Please drive very slowly.  
• Not all makers will be able to drive onto the hall floor.  
• We will do our best to accommodate everyone. 	  
			    
IF YOU CAN DRIVE TO YOUR SPACE: 
• Unload your car at your table (do not put any of your stuff in the booths surrounding you).
• DO NOT START SETTING UP. 
• Once your items are unloaded at your table, return to your car immediately, leave the loading dock. 
 
PARKING:  
• DO NOT PARK IN THE LOADING DOCK or THE CONVENTION CENTER LOT.  
• Please park in one of the garages listed on the Vendor Info. 
• Park, return through the East Lobby doors, come up the escalator, and turn left. We are in Halls B & C. 
 
THE LOADING DOCK CLOSES AT 3 PM. If you arrive after 3 PM, you will have to load in from the street. 
 

If you have an EARLY LOAD IN time that conflicts with your 
work schedule, please email Tricia. We understand that this 
is a work day for many and can be flexible.

If you are scheduled for a LATER TIME, PLEASE DO NOT 
ask for an earlier time. We cannot accomodate that this 
year. There are too many of you. 

You will have enough time to set up. Last load-in times still 
give you 2+ hours to set up for the Happy Hour.

If you cannot set up on Friday before 3 PM, contact Tricia 
ASAP. 

If something goes really wrong on the day Friday, 
December 1 text Tricia at 412-654-3889. 

If you are going to be late, that’s OK. You do not need to let 
us know UNLESS you are going to arrive AFTER 3 PM. 

PAGE 2 of 5



Time: Table Numbers: Ramp:
2-3 PM All  YOUTH MAKER TABLES Ramp 1

Ramp 1

Time: Table Numbers: Ramp:

Time: Table Numbers: Ramp:

2-2:30 PM Ramp 1
2-2:30 PM 130-132, 156-158

70-72, 97-99
Ramp 2

2:30-3 PM Ramp 1
2:30-3 PM 159-161, 192-194

100-102, 127-129
Ramp 2

Time: Table Numbers: Ramp:

Time: Table Numbers: Ramp:

11-11:30 AM 1-9, 25, 279-282 Ramp 1
11-11:30 AM 144, 257-278 Ramp 2

11:30 AM -12 PM 20-24, 26-30, 81-88 Ramp 1
11:30 AM -12 PM 171-182, 236-247 Ramp 2

Time: Table Numbers: Ramp:

Time: Table Numbers: Ramp:

12-12:30 PM 15-19, 31-35. 77-80, 89-92  Ramp 1
12-12:30 PM 137-143, 145-151, 

231-235, 248-252
Ramp 2

12:30 -1 PM 10-14, 36-40. 109-120 Ramp 1
12:30 -1 PM 166-170, 183-187, 

223-230, 253-256
Ramp 2

Time: Table Numbers: Ramp:

Time: Table Numbers: Ramp:

1-1:30 PM 41-42, 68-69, 73-76, 93-96, 
107-108, 121-122

Ramp 1

1-1:30 PM 133-136, 152-155, 195-198, 
205-216

Ramp 2

1:30 -2 PM 103-106, 123-126 Ramp 1

Ramp 21:30 -2 PM 162-165, 188-191, 199-204, 
217-222

IMPORTANT TO NOTE: 
• The Ramps at the Convention Center are NOT labeled ONE and TWO.  
  They are labeled with letters that do not correspond with the hall letter. We have named them this way to avoid confusion. 
• Ramp ONE will the first one you encounter when you get to the right level. 
• Ramp TWO is further down.  

YOUTH MAKERS:
Most you will not be able to use the loading dock to load in. We will 
send a seperate email to explain how to load in from the street. If you 
can load in during this time, GREAT! Just remember, don’t leave your 
car on the loading dock.  

PAGE 3 of 5



12 Scents: 
Northgate School 
District (Youth 
Maker)

66

1flychicken cre-
ations 113

23rd and Flock 38

837 North 8

A Small Frog Art 205

Abby Diamond 
Studio 99

ALBA Fiber Co. 179

Allegory Gallery 12

Alternate Histories 85

Amanda Oh 
Manda Carney 127

Amelia Kieras 
Paper Arts 78

Amy Made 68

Angelic Macabre 149

Annie Heisey Fine 
Art 148

Apartment Two 
Art 244

Art.Monsters.
Printmaking. 221

Artifact 
Metalworks 143

Artists Image 
Resource & CAPA 
High School: 
Demo

272

Artists Image 
Resource (AIR) 273

As the Crow Flies 
& Co 130

Assemble: Make-
and-Take Activity 277

B Cramer Clay 152

Barker's Herbs & 
Heirlooms 100

Bat Cat Press 280

Bat Cat Press: 
Make-and-Take 
Activity

279

Baxter & The Bear 7

bel monili 
(Sponsor) 5

Bing Bing Market 199

Black Box Art / 
Funky Pickle Art 18

Boucher Pottery 220

Breadwinners 15

Brittni Bee Art 234

Broken EGG Clay 233

Broken Plates 75

Brushed by Becky 169

Busy Hook Happy 
Heart 30

Buttercup & 
Thistle 235

Camp Copeland 
Studio 258

CandyWrap Island 165

Cannibal Paper 
Goods: Make-and-
Take Activity

276

CAPA High School 
Students 274

Carbon Compost /  
Sol Refill (Sponsor) 242

Carefree Critters 
(Youth Maker) 53

Cathrine Trendz 23

CATSA 122

Cavatica Designs 31

Ceramics by Marcè 39

Charlie Darwin 
Textiles 36

Chop Shop Store 223

Circuit Breaker 
Labs 138

CJ7DESIGNS 263

Clark Morelia 108

Clementina 216

Cocoon Couture 
(Youth Maker) 56

Coded Clay 112

Collarbone Jewelry 41

Commonwealth 
Press (Sponsor) 176

Construction 
Junction 
(Sponsor)

83

Corchet 140

Crimson Weaves 80

Crows Nest (Youth 
Maker) 52

Daggerfish 10

Dark Seed 
Beedwork 192

deseesed (Youth 
Maker) 54

Double Dog 
Studios 132

Doug LaRocca 
ART 91

Downtown Dog 90

Eagle Pride 
Production: South 
Park High School
(Youth Maker)

67

Earthling Perfume 32

East End Alchemy 133

East Wheeling 
Clay Works 257

Electric Cat 37

Emmanuelle 
Ceramics 81

Erel Fiber Art 20

Erika Blair 250

Etna Print Circus 114

Ex Libris Fibers 190

Eyes On Fire Art 71

Fallen Aspen Farm 103

FDP Pottery 
(Sponsor) 106

Fiona Avocado Art 21

Fjord and Fable 
(Sponsor) 92

FLUX BENE 166

Forest Crossing 
Friends 28

Forged in Kol, Inc. 159

Fortpittclayworks 260

Fortune's Foundry 145

Found Woodworks 125

Founders Table 84

Four One Chew 210

Fox Den Design 
Shop 168

Gaby Ortiz Artwork 269

Gaby Ortiz 
Watercolor: Make-
and-Take Activity

268

garbella 6

Geri Shields Studio 11

Gingerly Press 137

Glass Sky Jewelry 174

Go Carr Go 76

Golden Oaks 
Designs: Keystone 
Oaks High School 
(Youth Maker)

63

Grant Ederer 
Design 164

Gray Rabbit Art 213

Green Mountain 
Energy (Sponsor) 227

Grizzled Teddy 
Company 207

Grove Avenue 
Design 88

Half Hour 
Gentlemen 
Collage

170

Handcrafted Inc.: 
Carmichales Area 
School (Youth 
Maker)

45

Hanna Dausch 111

Harvie (Sponsor) 226

Hazelmade 163

Hi Cutie Fibers 110

Hikes and Hose 232

Hip Modern Soap 2

Home Tweet 
Homes 128

HoneyBee Makery 
(Youth Maker) 50

huffalo 115

Husk Brooms 214

Ian M Petrie 
Ceramics 157

Icelandic Ponies 212

Inclined Designs 261

Innovation Shop: 
Baldwin High 
School
(Youth Maker)

46

It's All in the 
Deetails 156

Jayla Patton Art 243

Jenna Vanden 
Brink Ceramics 4

Jesse Solomon 219

Jewelry by Old 
Soul 105

Jo June 34

joeyfivecents 118

John Michnya 
Illustration 203

John W Fesken 150

Jordan Coons 
Ceramics 139

Jowdy 69

JP & Son 
Woodcraft 230

K2 Metalworks 40

Kai's Creations 255

Karen Coston 
Jewelry 236

Käsemaschine: 
Shady Side 
Academy German 
Club (Youth 
Maker)

51

Katy Lynn Pottery 172

Kin Of Duncan 
(Youth Maker) 55

KLoRebel Art Co. 265

Lampshades by 
Sissi 211

Letterpress Jess 89

Light Shine 194

Little Bits Prints 246

Little Pittsburgh 
Flower Shop 14

Livnloop 102

Lizzee Solomon 
Studios 184

Long May She 
Rage 29

Loon Designs 175

Lost in the Flosss 200

Lovett Sundries 16

Lucy Perkins 206

PAGE 4 of 5



Luster 1

lynne&lucille 185

Mad Artist 
Paradise 119

Made by Levi G.
(Youth Maker) 48

Made to Learn: 
Riverview School 
District (Youth 
Maker)

44

Mars Design 
Studio 142

Mary Curtin - Art & 
Illustration 141

Mary Mack Prints /  
Visceral Jewelry 22

Masha Fikhman 98

Megs LeVesseur 
Ceramics 204

Melancholy Brand 160

Meshwork Press 251

Metamorphosis 
Metals 182

MJ Eclectic 129

Morgan Gesell Art 201

Morton 
Woodworking 27

Mousetail Textiles: 
Intuitive Yarn-
Making Demo

278

My Beverly Jewelry 93

Natural States 
Collective 193

NickNack's 
Handmade 
Magnets

33

North Fork Jewelry 
Design 72

Not Cursed Art 225

Nox USA 218

Octopus Trash 
Hoard Crafts 
(Youth Maker)

49

Ocular Arcade 271

Ocular Arcade: 
Collaborative Art 
Demo

270

old salts leather-
works 240

Olivia Claire 
Designs 131

Otto Finn 
(Sponsor) 252

Paddy's Workshop 109

Paper Owl Press 167

Part-time Poodle 158

Pickled Aliens 
Pottery 126

Pin and Pallet Co 215

Pink Bunny Art 
(Youth Maker) 58

Pip & Lola Soaps & 
Sundries (Sponsor) 144

Pistil Calyx 155

Pittsburgh City 
Paper (Sponsor) 195

Pittsburgh Glass 
Center Glass Sale 282

Pittsburgh 
Glass Center: 
Glassblowing 
Demo

281

Plant Lady 
Wannabe 191

Prachi's Bohemian 
Art 239

Pressed By Carina 196

Protohaven (Youth 
Maker Cohort) 43

Psquare Scents 
(Sponsor) 198

Puccoon Raccoon 229

Qburgh (Sponsor) 256

RaiZArts 116

Randy Crider 161

Rebecca 
Photography 79

Reiko Yamamoto 
Studio 264

Reimagined 
Recycling 202

Ren Butler Design 35

Resident 96

Riverwood Trading 
Co 104

Rokita Art 217

Roseanne Shop 
Flowers 208

Salvador Alane 134

Sareta Designs 70

SASHA 26

Schiavone Studios 154

Sealed by Nature 42

Sha'Lari Couture 24

Shapelessflame 224

Shop Emily M 262

Simple Stitch by 
Rayna 82

Skip2MyLu 
Designs
(Youth Maker)

59

Sleepy Hollow 
Handmade 231

SLP.made 186

Soapy Soulutions 183

Social Living 3

Sol Patch Garden 222

Songbird Artistry 
(Sponsor) 9

Sorcery Science 151

South Atlantic 
Stitching 
Company

101

Southern 
Hospitality 13

Specially For You: 
Chartiers Valley 
(Youth Maker)

65

Spool & Co. 60

Squirrel Hill Design 
and Craft 123

Staircase Ceramics 180

Stephanie 
Oplinger Arts 238

Stitches and 
Stems (Youth 
Maker)

57

Stone + Sparrow 
Studio 249

Strange Hours 
Atelier 86

Stranger Seams 173

strawberryluna 177

Studio Glass 
Company 73

Sugar Pop Press 124

Syzygy Scents 147

Tal & Bert 197

Tara Root 
Illustrations 247

The Art of Seth 259

The Barefoot 
Forge 253

The Beetle's 
Dilemma 77

The Cuddle Cult 87

The ExCB 171

The Frick 
Pittsburgh: Make-
and-Take Activity

275

The Happy 
Groundhog Studio 17

The Lost Borough 228

The Painter’s Nest 120

The Rots 94

The Rustic Duck: 
Otto-Eldred High 
School (Youth 
Maker)

64

The Simple Bow 209

The Sweet Squid 97

Threadbare 
Cider & Meadery 
(Sponsor)

241

Tiny Cloud 
Ceramics 189

TJ3D: Jefferson 
Hills Intermediate 
School (Youth 
Maker)

61

Triple Moon 
Alchemy Herb 
Shop

19

Tubular Gear 153

Tugboat Printshop 74

Turned Turquoise 245

Una Bioligoical 
(Sponsor) 25

Union Project 267

Union Project: 
Mobile Wheel Clay 
Studio Demo

266

up and a WAY 
designs 248

Waku Waku Baby 188

Weave A Good 
Yarn 162

Weird & Wild 
(Scout Troop 9109) 
(Youth Maker)

62

weirdlittleearrings 136

Wellness Withn 135

Why Sew 
Workshop 121

Wicks & Wax 
Studio 181

Winter Pickle 
Press 146

Witty Voyager 254

Wood-N-You Like 
It 187

Worker Bird 178

Wren & Rita 107

Yellow Brick Kids 237

zenmetal (Youth 
Maker) 47

PAGE 5 of 5


