2023 Holiday Market Load-In Map

Friday, December 1 from 11AM to 3 PM

PAGE 1: COLORED CODED LOAD IN MAP
PAGE 2: LOAD IN INSTRUCTIONS and RULES

PAGE 3: LOAD IN TIMES

PAGES 4-5: LISTED A TO Z: MAKERS, VENDORS, YOUTH MAKERS,

HANDS-ON ACTIVITY AND DEMOS



LOAD IN INSTRUCTIONS AND RULES:

STAY CALM, BE NICE.

- · Everyone will have more than enough time to load in and set up.
- · We will get you in as fast as possible.
- · The calmer and kinder we all stay, the easier the day flows.

TIMING IS EVERYTHING:

- · Please arrive during your assigned time.
- · Once you arrive, you will be directed where to go.
- \cdot Wait until the convention center or Handmade Arcade staff tells you what to do.
- · Many of you will be arriving at the same time.
- · We need everyone to follow the rules.
- If you can bring a dolly and load your stuff without driving onto the hall floor, let the folks on the loading dock know.
- It is very helpful for some vendors to park on the dock and load in without driving on the floors.

TEAMSTERS ARE ON-SITE TO HELP, AND THEY MOVE FAST.

- Please note that Teamsters must adhere to specific rules regarding uploading and pushing carts. Please work with them.
- The DLCC will only let us use their carts or hand trucks if a Teamster pushes it.

Thems the rules. We don't bend them and ask you not to bend them. Handmade Arcade prides itself on doing this fast and without too much fuss. If you have an **EARLY LOAD IN** time that conflicts with your work schedule, **please email Tricia**. We understand that this is a work day for many and can be flexible.

If you are scheduled for a LATER TIME, PLEASE DO NOT ask for an earlier time. We cannot accommodate that this year. There are too many of you.

You will have enough time to set up. Last load-in times still give you 2+ hours to set up for the Happy Hour.

If you cannot set up on Friday **before 3 PM, contact Tricia ASAP.**

If something goes **really wrong** on the day Friday, December 1 **text Tricia at 412-654-3889**.

If you are going to be late, that's OK. You do not need to let us know UNLESS you are going to arrive AFTER 3 PM.

GETTING YOUR WARES TO YOUR BOOTH.

- · Some makers will be able to drive directly onto the floor and unload at their table. Others will not.
- Do not drive into the hall unless the convention center staff permits you to do so.
- · Please drive very slowly.
- · Not all makers will be able to drive onto the hall floor.
- · We will do our best to accommodate everyone.

IF YOU CAN DRIVE TO YOUR SPACE:

- · Unload your car at your table (do not put any of your stuff in the booths surrounding you).
- · DO NOT START SETTING UP.
- · Once your items are unloaded at your table, return to your car immediately, leave the loading dock.

PARKING:

- DO NOT PARK IN THE LOADING DOCK or THE CONVENTION CENTER LOT.
- · Please park in one of the garages listed on the Vendor Info.
- · Park, return through the East Lobby doors, come up the escalator, and turn left. We are in Halls B & C.

THE LOADING DOCK CLOSES AT 3 PM. If you arrive after 3 PM, you will have to load in from the street.

IMPORTANT TO NOTE:

- The Ramps at the Convention Center are NOT labeled ONE and TWO.

 They are labeled with letters that do not correspond with the hall letter. We have named them this way to avoid confusion.
- \cdot Ramp ONE will the first one you encounter when you get to the right level.
- · Ramp TWO is further down.

Time:	Table Numbers:	Ramp:
11-11:30 AM	1-9, 25, 279-282	Ramp 1
11-11:30 AM	144, 257-278	Ramp 2
Time:	Table Numbers:	Ramp:
11:30 AM -12 PM	20-24, 26-30, 81-88	Ramp 1
11:30 AM -12 PM	171-182, 236-247	Ramp 2
Time:	Table Numbers:	Ramp:
	15 10 21 25 77 00 00 02	Dame 1
12-12:30 PM	15-19, 31-35. 77-80, 89-92	Ramp 1
12-12:30 PM 12-12:30 PM	137-143, 145-151,	Ramp 1 Ramp 2
		·
	137-143, 145-151, 231-235, 248-252	·
	137-143, 145-151,	·
12-12:30 PM	137-143, 145-151, 231-235, 248-252	Ramp 2
12-12:30 PM Time:	137-143, 145-151, 231-235, 248-252 Table Numbers:	Ramp 2 Ramp:
12-12:30 PM Time: 12:30 -1 PM	137-143, 145-151, 231-235, 248-252 Table Numbers: 10-14, 36-40. 109-120	Ramp 2 Ramp: Ramp 1

12:30 -1 PM	166-170, 183-187, 223-230, 253-256	Ramp 2
Time:	Table Numbers:	Ramp:
2-3 PM	All YOUTH MAKER TABLES	Ramp 1

Time:	Table Numbers:	Ramp:
1-1:30 PM	41-42, 68-69, 73-76, 93-96, 107-108, 121-122	Ramp 1
1-1:30 PM	133-136, 152-155, 195-198, 205-216	Ramp 2
Time:	Table Numbers:	Ramp:
1:30 -2 PM	103-106, 123-126	Ramp 1
		•
1:30 -2 PM	162-165, 188-191, 199-204, 217-222	Ramp 2
1:30 -2 PM Time:		Ramp 2 Ramp:
	217-222	
Time:	Table Numbers:	Ramp:
Time: 2-2:30 PM	Table Numbers: 70-72, 97-99	Ramp: Ramp 1

YOUTH MAKERS:

2:30-3 PM

Most you will not be able to use the loading dock to load in. We will send a seperate email to explain how to load in from the street. If you can load in during this time, GREAT! Just remember, don't leave your car on the loading dock.

159-161, 192-194

Ramp 2

12 Scents: Northgate School District (Youth Maker)	66
Iflychicken creations	113
23rd and Flock	38
837 North	8
A Small Frog Art	205
Abby Diamond Studio	99
ALBA Fiber Co.	179
Allegory Gallery	12
Alternate Histories	85
Amanda Oh Manda Carney	127
Amelia Kieras Paper Arts	78
Amy Made	68
Angelic Macabre	149
Annie Heisey Fine Art	148
Apartment Two Art	244
Art.Monsters. Printmaking.	221
Artifact Metalworks	143
Artists Image Resource & CAPA High School: Demo	272
Artists Image Resource (AIR)	273
As the Crow Flies & Co	130
Assemble: Make- and-Take Activity	277
B Cramer Clay	152
Barker's Herbs & Heirlooms	100

Bat Cat Press	280
Bat Cat Press: Make-and-Take Activity	279
Baxter & The Bear	7
bel monili (Sponsor)	5
Bing Bing Market	199
Black Box Art / Funky Pickle Art	18
Boucher Pottery	220
Breadwinners	15
Brittni Bee Art	234
Broken EGG Clay	233
Broken Plates	75
Brushed by Becky	169
Busy Hook Happy Heart	30
Buttercup & Thistle	235
Camp Copeland Studio	258
CandyWrap Island	165
Cannibal Paper Goods: Make-and- Take Activity	276
CAPA High School Students	274
Carbon Compost / Sol Refill (Sponsor)	242
Carefree Critters (Youth Maker)	53
Cathrine Trendz	23
CATSA	122
Cavatica Designs	31
Ceramics by Marcè	39
Charlie Darwin Textiles	36
Chop Shop Store	223

Circuit Breaker Labs	138
CJ7DESIGNS	263
Clark Morelia	108
Clementina	216
Cocoon Couture (Youth Maker)	56
Coded Clay	112
Collarbone Jewelry	41
Commonwealth Press (Sponsor)	176
Construction Junction (Sponsor)	83
Corchet	140
Crimson Weaves	80
Crows Nest (Youth Maker)	52
Daggerfish	10
Dark Seed Beedwork	192
deseesed (Youth Maker)	54
Double Dog Studios	132
Doug LaRocca ART	91
Downtown Dog	90
Eagle Pride Production: South Park High School (Youth Maker)	67
Earthling Perfume	32
East End Alchemy	133
East Wheeling Clay Works	257
Electric Cat	37
Emmanuelle Ceramics	81

Erel Fiber Art

20

Erika Blair	250
Etna Print Circus	114
Ex Libris Fibers	190
Eyes On Fire Art	71
Fallen Aspen Farm	103
FDP Pottery (Sponsor)	106
Fiona Avocado Art	21
Fjord and Fable (Sponsor)	92
FLUX BENE	166
Forest Crossing Friends	28
Forged in Kol, Inc.	159
Fortpittclayworks	260
Fortune's Foundry	145
Found Woodworks	125
Founders Table	84
Four One Chew	210
Fox Den Design Shop	168
Gaby Ortiz Artwork	269
Gaby Ortiz Watercolor: Make- and-Take Activity	268
garbella	6
Geri Shields Studio	11
Gingerly Press	137
Glass Sky Jewelry	174
Go Carr Go	76
Golden Oaks Designs: Keystone Oaks High School (Youth Maker)	63
Grant Ederer Design	164
Gray Rabbit Art	213
Green Mountain Energy (Sponsor)	227

Grizzled Teddy Company	207
Grove Avenue Design	88
Half Hour Gentlemen Collage	170
Handcrafted Inc.: Carmichales Area School (Youth Maker)	45
Hanna Dausch	111
Harvie (Sponsor)	226
Hazelmade	163
Hi Cutie Fibers	110
Hikes and Hose	232
Hip Modern Soap	2
Home Tweet Homes	128
HoneyBee Makery (Youth Maker)	50
huffalo	115
Husk Brooms	214
lan M Petrie Ceramics	157
Icelandic Ponies	212
Inclined Designs	261
Innovation Shop: Baldwin High School (Youth Maker)	46
It's All in the Deetails	156
Jayla Patton Art	243
Jenna Vanden Brink Ceramics	4
Jesse Solomon	219
Jewelry by Old Soul	105
Jo June	34

joeyfivecents	118
John Michnya Illustration	203
John W Fesken	150
Jordan Coons Ceramics	139
Jowdy	69
JP & Son Woodcraft	230
K2 Metalworks	40
Kai's Creations	255
Karen Coston Jewelry	236
Käsemaschine: Shady Side Academy German Club (Youth Maker)	51
Katy Lynn Pottery	172
Kin Of Duncan (Youth Maker)	55
KLoRebel Art Co.	265
Lampshades by Sissi	211
Letterpress Jess	89
Light Shine	194
Little Bits Prints	246
Little Pittsburgh Flower Shop	14
Livnloop	102
Lizzee Solomon Studios	184
Long May She Rage	29
Loon Designs	175
Lost in the Flosss	200
Lovett Sundries	16
Lucy Perkins	206

Luster	1
lynne&lucille	185
Mad Artist Paradise	119
Made by Levi G. (Youth Maker)	48
Made to Learn: Riverview School District (Youth Maker)	44
Mars Design Studio	142
Mary Curtin - Art & Illustration	141
Mary Mack Prints / Visceral Jewelry	22
Masha Fikhman	98
Megs LeVesseur Ceramics	204
Melancholy Brand	160
Meshwork Press	251
Metamorphosis Metals	182
MJ Eclectic	129
Morgan Gesell Art	201
Morton Woodworking	27
Mousetail Textiles: Intuitive Yarn- Making Demo	278
My Beverly Jewelry	93
Natural States Collective	193
NickNack's Handmade Magnets	33
North Fork Jewelry Design	72
Not Cursed Art	225
Nox USA	218

Octopus Trash Hoard Crafts (Youth Maker)	49
Ocular Arcade	271
Ocular Arcade: Collaborative Art Demo	270
old salts leather- works	240
Olivia Claire Designs	131
Otto Finn (Sponsor)	252
Paddy's Workshop	109
Paper Owl Press	167
Part-time Poodle	158
Pickled Aliens Pottery	126
Pin and Pallet Co	215
Pink Bunny Art (Youth Maker)	58
Pip & Lola Soaps & Sundries (Sponsor)	144
Pistil Calyx	155
Pittsburgh City Paper (Sponsor)	195
Pittsburgh Glass Center Glass Sale	282
Pittsburgh Glass Center: Glassblowing Demo	281
Plant Lady Wannabe	191
Prachi's Bohemian Art	239
Pressed By Carina	196
Protohaven (Youth Maker Cohort)	43
Psquare Scents (Sponsor)	198
Puccoon Raccoon	229

Qburgh (Sponsor)	256
RaiZArts	116
Randy Crider	161
Rebecca Photography	79
Reiko Yamamoto Studio	264
Reimagined Recycling	202
Ren Butler Design	35
Resident	96
Riverwood Trading Co	104
Rokita Art	217
Roseanne Shop Flowers	208
Salvador Alane	134
Sareta Designs	70
SASHA	26
Schiavone Studios	154
Sealed by Nature	42
Sha'Lari Couture	24
Shapelessflame	224
Shop Emily M	262
Simple Stitch by Rayna	82
Skip2MyLu Designs (Youth Maker)	59
Sleepy Hollow Handmade	231
SLP.made	186
Soapy Soulutions	183
Social Living	3
Sol Patch Garden	222
Songbird Artistry (Sponsor)	9
Sorcery Science	151

South Atlantic Stitching Company	101
Southern Hospitality	13
Specially For You: Chartiers Valley (Youth Maker)	65
Spool & Co.	60
Squirrel Hill Design and Craft	123
Staircase Ceramics	180
Stephanie Oplinger Arts	238
Stitches and Stems (Youth Maker)	57
Stone + Sparrow Studio	249
Strange Hours Atelier	86
Stranger Seams	173
strawberryluna	177
Studio Glass Company	73
Sugar Pop Press	124
Syzygy Scents	147
Tal & Bert	197
Tara Root Illustrations	247
The Art of Seth	259
The Barefoot Forge	253
The Beetle's Dilemma	77
The Cuddle Cult	87
The ExCB	171
The Frick Pittsburgh: Make- and-Take Activity	275

The Happy Groundhog Studio	17
The Lost Borough	228
The Painter's Nest	120
The Rots	94
The Rustic Duck: Otto-Eldred High School (Youth Maker)	64
The Simple Bow	209
The Sweet Squid	97
Threadbare Cider & Meadery (Sponsor)	241
Tiny Cloud Ceramics	189
TJ3D: Jefferson Hills Intermediate School (Youth Maker)	61
Triple Moon Alchemy Herb Shop	19
Tubular Gear	153
Tugboat Printshop	74
Turned Turquoise	245
Una Bioligoical (Sponsor)	25
Union Project	267
Union Project: Mobile Wheel Clay Studio Demo	266
up and a WAY designs	248
Waku Waku Baby	188
Weave A Good Yarn	162
Weird & Wild (Scout Troop 9109) (Youth Maker)	62
weirdlittleearrings	136
Wellness Withn	135

Why Sew Workshop	121
Wicks & Wax Studio	181
Winter Pickle Press	146
Witty Voyager	254
Wood-N-You Like It	187
Worker Bird	178
Wren & Rita	107
Yellow Brick Kids	237
zenmetal (Youth Maker)	47